Chepurnyi Oleksandr Vasylovych

Category
Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Enterprise Economy of Ukraine Magazine Staff, Head

July 3, 2019


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3160
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3160

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Chepurna Viktoriia Oleksandrivna daughter

Chepurna Tetiana Volodymyrivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38063
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38063
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38063
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38063
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38064
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38064
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38064
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38064

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 [lep>kaBHe MignpUEMCTBO 18 961,86 —
MonirpagiyHnin kombiHaT
YKpaiHa Mo BUrOTOBJIEHHIO
LUiHHMX Nanepis, IH>XXeHep 3
nigroToBkn BUPOoBHMLTBA

2019 [lep>kaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO 18 961,86 —
MNonirpagiyHnim kKombiHaT
YKpaiHa rno BUroTOBJIEHHIO
LiHHMX NanepiB, HavYanbHUK
btopo 3abe3neyeHHs
BUOABHUNYOI OiANIbHOCTI

2018 [lep>kaBHe NigNpPUEMCTBO 8 580,97 —
"MonirpadivHnnm kombiHaT
"YkpaiHa" no BUNYCKY LiHHUX
nanepis", HavyanbHuk 6topo
3abe3neyeHHs BUOABHNYOI
DiSsNIbHOCTI

2017 A "HBL lMpioputetn®, 6 250,12 —
Mepwmnn 3acTynHWe gupeKkTopa

2017 [ep>kaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO 6 250,12 —
"Penakuis XXypHany
"EKOHOMiKa YKpaiHn",
BukoHyBa4y 060B's3KiB
anpekTopa (candidate)

2016 [ "HBU MpiopuTteTn", 4 225,53 367,76
Mepwunin 3aCTynHMe gupeKkTopa


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fc7b569-99f9-40c8-a088-d80783d4e600
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ce312be-a24d-4fbe-935f-3e8158e23324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ebfe8d1f-aab2-4b97-ba08-490ea309f7ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7befad0f-bd7c-4f26-a0f9-b19c27df0653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_581c24e9-75e3-46a0-ad04-2bd80eba8976
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad1d0932-0712-491b-95d2-720dfc8d9296

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

307 000,00

307 000,00

197 000,00

100 000,00

100 000,00

150 000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7befad0f-bd7c-4f26-a0f9-b19c27df0653
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2016 Cash

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad1d0932-0712-491b-95d2-720dfc8d9296
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad1d0932-0712-491b-95d2-720dfc8d9296
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fc7b569-99f9-40c8-a088-d80783d4e600
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ce312be-a24d-4fbe-935f-3e8158e23324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ebfe8d1f-aab2-4b97-ba08-490ea309f7ae
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fc7b569-99f9-40c8-a088-d80783d4e600
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ce312be-a24d-4fbe-935f-3e8158e23324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ebfe8d1f-aab2-4b97-ba08-490ea309f7ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7befad0f-bd7c-4f26-a0f9-b19c27df0653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_581c24e9-75e3-46a0-ad04-2bd80eba8976
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad1d0932-0712-491b-95d2-720dfc8d9296

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 56.0 sq.
(1)

2019 — — 56.0 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 56.0 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 56.0 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 56.0 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 56.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fc7b569-99f9-40c8-a088-d80783d4e600
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ce312be-a24d-4fbe-935f-3e8158e23324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ebfe8d1f-aab2-4b97-ba08-490ea309f7ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7befad0f-bd7c-4f26-a0f9-b19c27df0653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_581c24e9-75e3-46a0-ad04-2bd80eba8976
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad1d0932-0712-491b-95d2-720dfc8d9296

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2018 -
2017 —
2017 —

2016 -

il
CAREER:

Aug. 31, 2018 — till July 3, 2019 State Enterprise Economy of
Ukraine Magazine Staff, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fc7b569-99f9-40c8-a088-d80783d4e600
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ce312be-a24d-4fbe-935f-3e8158e23324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ebfe8d1f-aab2-4b97-ba08-490ea309f7ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7befad0f-bd7c-4f26-a0f9-b19c27df0653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_581c24e9-75e3-46a0-ad04-2bd80eba8976
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad1d0932-0712-491b-95d2-720dfc8d9296
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3160
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3160

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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